Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Fredrik Vapor Tight:
Description:
i-Luminosity’s Fredrik Vapor Tight Fixture is
an IP66 linear with an array of wattage and

Waterproof Screw
Gasket
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER SIZE WATTAGE / LUMENS CCT ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
 ILVPFRSH
 ILVPFRSH
 2F - 2FT
4F - 4FT
5K - 5000K
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILVPFRSH 2F 20W 3K DM
 8F - 8FT
TD - TRIAC DIMMING
DM - 1-10V DIMMING
DD - DALI DIMMING
MS - MOTION SENSOR
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
20W - 20W/2,200~2,600 LM
30W - 30W/3,300~3,900 LM
40W - 40W/ 4,800~5,200LM
50W - 50W/ 6,000~6,500LM
60W - 60W/ 7,200~7,800LM
80W - 80W/ 9,600~10,400LM
100W - 100W/ 12,000~13,000LM
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Connection Options:
Fit for series
connection
Fit for cable
self-mounted
connection
Fit for plug-and
-play connection
Fit for single
connection
Fit for backside or
wall mounted
 connection
2 Power at double ends
4 Detachable caps
5 Plug-and-play connection
1 Power at one end
3 Power at backside
Junction Box
Junction Box
L:
N:
E:
DIM+:
DIM-:
(EU market-5 pole cable)et-5
Brown
Blue
Yellow
Red
Green
pole (US market-5 pole cable)
     Black
        White
Gr       een
     Red
      Orange
0/1-10V Dimmable Tri-proof LED Lamp
DALI Dimmable Tri-proof LED Lamp
L:       Brown Black
N:       Blue White
E:       Yellow Green
DA+:     Red Red
DA-:     Green Orange